
EVOK Range

Product Features Technical Specifications

Temperature Range (°C)

Refrigerant

Type of Defrost

Exterior Finish

Interior Finish

Power

Max Ambient

Climate Class

+1 to +10

R290

Automatic

Black

Grey

13 Amp

25°C at 60% RH

3

• Fully automatic
• Fan assisted cooling
• Adjustable feet
• Interior light with switch
• Digital controller and temperature display
• Individually illuminated glass shelves
• Glass rear sliding doors

EVOK902

EVOK1202

EVOK1502

EVOK1802

Ext. Dimension
(WxDxH) (mm)

905 x 755 x 1400

1200 x 755 x 1400

1500 x 755 x 1400

1800 x 755 x 1400

Net Weight      (kg)

125

145

160

210

Energy Cons.
(kWh/year)

2658

2915

4163

4681

Input Power (W)

400

687

717

754

Display Area (m²)

1.2

1.62

2.05

2.3

Energy
Class

Suitable for
Dairy Products

Site Survey

Special
Installation

Patisserie & Deli Display

Rear ServingDoors

Serve-over
Glass To Front
Doors To Rear
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